Rangliste Bike-Quer Niederhelfenschwil vom 19.03.2017

Hauptkategorie |

Rang
1.

2.

10.
1.
12,
13.

14.
15.
16.

17.

18.
19.

20.

21.
22.
23.
24,

25.

Nr
53

17

54

55
32

23

39

30

64
12

24

35

67

38

48

71
11

42

13
62
83
56

82

Name

Lauener Ramon

Spiess Robin

Stoll Jonas David

Zind Nico
South Casey

Schmid Gian
Fischer Remo

Walter Simon
Kiser Pascal

Elsasser Jerome
Naf Mirco
Thoma Noel
Diaz Juan

Brandle Matthias
Fehr Michel
Dintino Flavio

Brandenburg Lukas

Obrist Fabian
Rodighiero Renato

Gisler Marco

Mantzanas Nico
Kessler Samuel
Burkhalter Marco
Loconte Simone

Rohner Simon

Jg
1997

1998

1998

1999
1997

2000
1998

2000
1998

1998
2000
1997
1999

1988
1988
1990

1999

1991
2000

1991

1998
1987
2000
2000

1993

Oort
Sulgen

Kriessern

Osterfingen

Widnau
Matzingen

Seon
Oberhallau

Sulgen
Giswil

Granichen
Granichen
Jonschwil

Granichen

Ganterschwil
Erlen
Ganterschwil

Thal

Winterthur
Appenzell Steinegg

Libingen

Vilters
Kaltbrunn
Wilen
Appenzell

Bazenheid

Team
jb BRUNEX Felt
Team

OSTSCHWEIZ
DRUCK STEVENS
Bike Team /VC
Altstatten

Team PEDALE
SIMPLON

Zund Racing Team

jb BRUNEX Felt
Team

Schmid Hardware
MTB Team

Team PEDALE
SIMPLON

Intersport REBI

Fusion& Rocky
Mountain

Merida GreenHope
Biketeam12
MOTOMUSSO
Schmid Hardware
MTB Team
Motorama Holenstein
Race Team
Fehr-velos.ch
Atra-Service

Motorama Holenstein
Race Team

OSTSCHWEIZ
DRUCK STEVENS
Bike Team/RV
Altenrhein

Danis Bike Team/
RMC Appenzell

Motorama Holenstein
Race Team

Bike4Fun Team
Team KBIKE
Velothek Kalag

Danis Bike Team /
RMC Appenzell

Motorama Holenstein

01:35.0

01:36.9

01:386

01:379
01:36.5

01:38.4

01:426

01:36.6
01:38.6

01:38.1
01:39.2
01:38.2
01:47 4

02:035

01:45.1

02:01.9

02:02.0

01:38.1
01:54.4

02:206

01:53.8
02:16.8
02:10.8
02:06.7

02:47.0

05:11.3

05:10.0

05:18.2

05:21.0
05:17.7

05:36.5

05:36.8

05:393
05:39.0

05:385
05:398
05:53.0
05:35.7

06:015

05:49.0

05:59.2

06:02.3

05:45.4
06:03.1

06:25.1

06:56.0
07:12.6
07:07.7
07:155

09:24.6

3
05:22.9

05:53.0

05:42.4

05:535
05:44.7

05:45.9

05:50.5

05:58.4
06:12.3

05:54.8
05:54.7
06:22.6
06:21.0

06:14.5

06:16.9

06:17 .4

06:23.6

06:19.9
06:33.6

06:42.6

07:40.7
07:49.1
07:47.0
07:49.0

4
05:315

05:44.7

05:44.2

05:49.7
05:45.2

05:40.7

05:59.5

06:02.8
06:10.2

06:01.1
06:11.9
06:15.9
06:23.3

06:18.2

06:24.1

06:20.4

06:13.8

06:08.3
06:22.3

06:43.6

07:46.1
07:517
08:08.9
08:05.4

5
05:393

05:55.8

05:56.3

05:51.4
06:00.9

05:51.6

05:59.2

05:523
06:18.6

05:59.4
06:04 5
06:09.7
06:29.8

06:31.3

06:28.3

06:21.6

06:27.2

06:05.0
06:35.0

06:45.0

07:428
08:09.9
08:14.8
08:32.2

6
05:34.1

05:36.3

05:36.3

05:519
05:59.7

05:52.8

05:55.4

05:553
06:05.8

06:10.3
06:14.4
06:15.2
06:30.1

06:33.8

06:25.2

06:32.4

06:325

06:11.8
06:34.7

06:46.5

07:27.0
08:03.8
08:395
08:25.8

7
05:38.6

05:46.1

05:46.0

05:53.2
05:53.6

05:53.1

06:05.6

06:06.2
06:07.7

06:28.8
06:135
06:08.9
06:20.1

06:28.0

06:33.9

06:27.8

06:22.5

06:35.4
06:42.0

06:48.1

07:278
08:16.8
08:22.9
08:17.8

8
05:40.0

05:498

05:498

05:50.4
06:01.9

05:49.9

05:57 .4

06:07.3
06:10.6

06:24.2
06:17 .4
06:15.7
06:24.9

06:22.4

06:41.2

06:30.9

06:45.3

07:07.8
06:57.0

06:56.8

07:32.1
08:07.2
08:025
08:02.4

9
05:44.7

05:555

05:56.7

05:58.8
06:21.7

06:09.6

06:00.8

06:12.9
06:13.0

06:19.0
06:21.2
06:15.4
06:09.3

06:19.7

06:40.7

06:29.7

06:32.9

07:01.2
07:18.9

07:02.4

07:36.9
07:48.6
07:06.2
07:105

10
05:37.3

05:53.4

05:52.4

06:00.9
06:05.4

06:09.0

06:08.6

06:17 .4
06:14.4

06:31.3
06:30.4
06:15.6
06:10.1

06:24.8

06:21.7

06:33.2

06:29.6

06:53.1
08:05.1

06:59.7

06:59.0

11
05:38.1

05:58.2

05:59.0

06:035
05:54.9

06:15.5

06:16.5

06:12.9
06:11.6

06:21.1
06:245
06:08.4
05:518

06:20.7

06:19.6

06:37.6

06:29.6

07:36.8

12
05:41.5

05:31.9

05:37.6

06:01.7
05:37.8

05:56.8

05:57.0

05:49.0

Gesamt
01:02:54 2

01:04:515

01:04:57.7

01:06:13.6
01:06:20.0

01:06:39.7
01:07:29.9

01:07:50.4
(01:03:01.9)

(01:03:26.6)
(01:03:31.7)
(01:03:38.4)
(01:04:03.4)

(01:05:38.3)
(01:05:45.8)
(01:06:11.9)

(01:06:21.2)

(01:07:22.7)
(01:03:06.0)

(01:03:30.3)

(01:09:02.1)
(01:05:36.4)
(01:05:40.4)
(01:05:45.4)

(12:11.6)



